—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Principal

Business Manager

Speech Therapist

Pe Teacher

Teacher On Special Assignment
Resource Teacher

Cafeteria Manager

Kinder Teacher

2Nd Grade Teacher

Literacy Math Support Teacher
Teacher 7Th Grade

8Th Grade/Science

2Nd Grade Teacher

Teacher Elementary

2Nd Grade Teacher

Kinder Teacher

Kinder Teacher

Kinder Teacher

Teacher

7Th Grade Teacher

Special Ed Teacher

7Th Grade Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Quality Education

Network Coordinator

Math Teacher Middle School
Teacher

Teacher

M &O T Supervisor

K-12 Education Entity

Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Department

Planada School District
Planada Elementary School
Planada School District
Planada School District

Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Planada Elementary School
Cafeteria

Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Planada Elementary School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Planada Elementary School
Planada School District
Planada Elementary School
Planada School District

Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School

Maintenance Operations

Total Wages

$200,560
$126,365
$113,665
$111,588
$103,489
$99,651
$95,634
$94,138
$92,733
$90,796
$90,581
$90,534
$89,755
$89,505
$89,481
$88,881
$88,881
$88,781
$88,385
$87,478
$86,761
$82,409
$82,142
$81,909
$81,401
$80,294
$79,138
$77,680
$76,576
$75,645
$75,452



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Teacher

4Th Grade Teacher
Accounts Payable Tech.
Administrative Secretary
Special Ed Teacher
Middle School Core Teacher
Principal

Resource Teacher
Teacher

Middle School Pe

First Grade Teacher
Teacher Kinder

Bus Driver/Custodian
2Nd Grade Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Elementary Pe Teacher
Principal

First Grade Teacher
4Th Grade Teacher
Custodian

School Secretary

Family Resource Community
Liaison

Utility Gen Maintenance
P/T Custodian

P/T Custodian
Elementary Teacher

Data Comp Support Tech
3Rd Grade Teacher

4Th Grade Teacher

Attendance/Secretary

Bil School Attendance Secretary

Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Planada School District
Planada School District

Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Planada Elementary School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Maintenance Operations
Planada Elementary School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Planada Elementary School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Maintenance Operations
Planada Elementary School

Planada School District

Maintenance Operations
Maintenance Operations
Maintenance Operations
Planada Elementary School
Planada School District
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School

Planada Elementary School

$73,775
$70,304
$69,981
$67,910
$67,038
$66,288
$65,626
$58,637
$58,179
$57,564
$57,124
$56,492
$56,445
$55,194
$53,543
$53,052
$51,439
$50,745
$49,927
$49,778
$49,134
$46,635

$43,869
$42,294
$40,760
$39,791
$36,753
$36,408
$35,614
$35,374
$33,265



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Cook

Cook

P/T Health Assistant
Elementary Teacher
Science Teacher Middle School
Project Clerk

Special Education Aide
Special Ed Aide Middle
P/T Custodian

Nurse

Teacher 5Th Grade

Bil School Attendance Sec/Heal
Elementary Teacher
Bus Driver/Custodian
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Cook

Classroom Aide IV

4Th Grade Teacher
Cook

Classroom Aide IV
Special Education Aide
Noon Duty Classroom Aide
P/T Custodian

Library Clerk

Bus Driver/Custodian
Cook

Middle School Teacher
Classroom Aide
Elementary Teacher
Library Clerk

Classroom Aide

Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Planada School District
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Maintenance Operations
Planada School District
Planada Elementary School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Planada Elementary School
Maintenance Operations
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Cook

Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Cafeteria

Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Maintenance Operations
Planada Elementary School
Maintenance Operations
Cafeteria

Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Planada Elementary School
Planada Elementary School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School

$32,038
$30,082
$29,877
$29,313
$28,880
$28,795
$28,060
$28,015
$27,817
$27,815
$27,703
$27,438
$27,278
$27,112
$26,964
$26,854
$25,012
$24,634
$23,910
$23,299
$22,820
$22,595
$21,947
$21,829
$21,815
$20,785
$20,652
$20,004
$18,336
$18,320
$16,351
$15,451



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Substitute Teacher
Classroom Aide IV
Substitute Classroom Aide
Substitute Classroom Aide
Classroom Aide/Noon Duty

Classroom Aide |

Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary
Planada Elementary

Planada Elementary

Planada School District
Planada Elementary School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Cesar E. Chavez Middle School
Planada Elementary School

Planada Elementary School

$15,080
$14,599
$13,602
$12,615
$12,329
$11,768



