	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Planada Elementary	Planada School District	\$200,560
2.	Principal		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$126,365
3.	Business Manager		Planada Elementary	Planada School District	\$113,665
4.	Speech Therapist		Planada Elementary	Planada School District	\$111,588
5.	Pe Teacher		Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$103,489
6.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$99,651
7.	Resource Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$95,634
8.	Cafeteria Manager		Planada Elementary	Cafeteria	\$94,138
9.	Kinder Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$92,733
10.	2Nd Grade Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$90,796
11.	Literacy Math Support Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$90,581
12.	Teacher 7Th Grade		Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$90,534
13.	8Th Grade/Science		Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$89,755
14.	2Nd Grade Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$89,505
15.	Teacher Elementary		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$89,481
16.	2Nd Grade Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$88,881
17.	Kinder Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$88,881
18.	Kinder Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$88,781
19.	Kinder Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$88,385
20.	Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$87,478
21.	7Th Grade Teacher		Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$86,761
22.	Special Ed Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$82,409
23.	7Th Grade Teacher		Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$82,142
24.	Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$81,909
25.	Counselor		Planada Elementary	Planada School District	\$81,401
26.	Quality Education		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$80,294
27.	Network Coordinator		Planada Elementary	Planada School District	\$79,138
28.	Math Teacher Middle School		Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$77,680
29.	Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$76,576
30.	Teacher		Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$75,645
31.	M &O T Supervisor		Planada Elementary	Maintenance Operations	\$75,452

32.	Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$73,775
33.	4Th Grade Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary Planada Elementary School	
34.	Accounts Payable Tech.	Planada Elementary	Planada School District	\$69,981
35.	Administrative Secretary	Planada Elementary	Planada School District	\$67,910
36.	Special Ed Teacher	Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$67,038
37.	Middle School Core Teacher	Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$66,288
38.	Principal	Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$65,626
39.	Resource Teacher	Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$58,637
40.	Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$58,179
41.	Middle School Pe	Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$57,564
42.	First Grade Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$57,124
43.	Teacher Kinder	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$56,492
44.	Bus Driver/Custodian	Planada Elementary	Maintenance Operations	\$56,445
45.	2Nd Grade Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$55,194
46.	Middle School Teacher	Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$53,543
47.	Elementary Pe Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$53,052
48.	Principal	Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$51,439
49.	First Grade Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$50,745
50.	4Th Grade Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$49,927
51.	Custodian	Planada Elementary	Maintenance Operations	\$49,778
52.	School Secretary	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$49,134
53.	Family Resource Community Liaison	Planada Elementary	Planada School District	\$46,635
54.	Utility Gen Maintenance	Planada Elementary	Maintenance Operations	\$43,869
55.	P/T Custodian	Planada Elementary	Maintenance Operations	\$42,294
56.	P/T Custodian	Planada Elementary	Maintenance Operations	\$40,760
57.	Elementary Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$39,791
58.	Data Comp Support Tech	Planada Elementary	Planada School District	\$36,753
59.	3Rd Grade Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$36,408
60.	4Th Grade Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$35,614
61.	Attendance/Secretary	Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$35,374
62.	Bil School Attendance Secretary	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$33,265

63.	Cook	Planada Elementary	Cafeteria	\$32,038
64.	Cook	Planada Elementary	Cafeteria	\$30,082
65.	P/T Health Assistant	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$29,877
66.	Elementary Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$29,313
67.	Science Teacher Middle School	Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$28,880
68.	Project Clerk	Planada Elementary	Planada School District	\$28,795
69.	Special Education Aide	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$28,060
70.	Special Ed Aide Middle	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$28,015
71.	P/T Custodian	Planada Elementary	Maintenance Operations	\$27,817
72.	Nurse	Planada Elementary	Planada School District	\$27,815
73.	Teacher 5Th Grade	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$27,703
74.	Bil School Attendance Sec/Heal	Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$27,438
75.	Elementary Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$27,278
76.	Bus Driver/Custodian	Planada Elementary	Maintenance Operations	\$27,112
77.	Elementary Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$26,964
78.	Elementary Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$26,854
79.	Cook	Planada Elementary	Cook	\$25,012
80.	Classroom Aide IV	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$24,634
81.	4Th Grade Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$23,910
82.	Cook	Planada Elementary	Cafeteria	\$23,299
83.	Classroom Aide IV	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$22,820
84.	Special Education Aide	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$22,595
85.	Noon Duty Classroom Aide	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$21,947
86.	P/T Custodian	Planada Elementary	Maintenance Operations	\$21,829
87.	Library Clerk	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$21,815
88.	Bus Driver/Custodian	Planada Elementary	Maintenance Operations	\$20,785
89.	Cook	Planada Elementary	Cafeteria	\$20,652
90.	Middle School Teacher	Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$20,004
91.	Classroom Aide	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$18,336
92.	Elementary Teacher	Planada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$18,320
93.	Library Clerk	Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$16,351
94.	Classroom Aide	Planada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$15,451

95.	Substitute Teacher	Plan	ada Elementary	Planada School District	\$15,080
96.	Classroom Aide IV	Plan	ada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$14,599
97.	Substitute Classroom Aide	Plan	ada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$13,602
98.	Substitute Classroom Aide	Plan	ada Elementary	Cesar E. Chavez Middle School	\$12,615
99.	Classroom Aide/Noon Duty	Plan	ada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$12,329
100.	Classroom Aide I	Plan	ada Elementary	Planada Elementary School	\$11,768